Protokoll

Landesgartenschau - Meeting am 20.05.2004,
Nordhausen, Hohekreuzsportplatz

Veranstalter:
Harzer SG Nordhausen e.V.

100 m Hurden

1. Reh, Claudia WJB 87
2. Karnstedt, Claudia WJB 87

110 m Hurden

1. Winkler, Michael MJB 88
2. Heuschkel, Felix MJB 89
3. Rodi, Sandro MJB 87

Ballnuweit, Erik MJB 88
1. Harral}, Oliver Manner 84

2. Zimprich, René Manner 79
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TUS Jena 15,30 s
LV Altstadt NDH15,83 s

TUS Jena 14,30 s
TUS Schmolln 15,27 s
LG Biberach 15,67 s
TUS Jena disq.

TUS Jena 15,45 s
LV Altstadt NDH 15,61 s




Protokoll Hammerwerfen
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Leistung

Platz

Esser, Markus

Manner (Jg.1980)
TSV Bayer Leverkusen

76,01 m

7597 m

74,31 m

76,25 m

74,90 m

76,24 m

76,25 m

Kobs, Karsten

Manner (Jg. 1971)
TSV Bayer Leverkusen

74,88 m

73,06 m

74,55 m

74,17 m

74,88 m

Rautenkranz, Jens

Manner (Jg.1982)
LG Eintracht Frankfurt

69,39 m

65,33 m

72,44 m

71,33 m

69,81 m

72,44 m

Paukner, Stefan

Manner (Jg.1976)
VfL Wolfsburg

66,43 m

67,44 m

68,65 m

69,17 m

67,66 m

69,17 m

Kahlmeyer, Marcus

Manner (Jg.1982)
VfL Wolfsburg

66,94 m

66,71 m

66,66 m

66,80 m

66,43 m

67,18 m

67,18 m
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Name, Vorname

N | AK 1,40 | 145 | 1,50 | 1,55 | 1,60 | 1,63 | 1,66 Hohe | FV FV Platz
. m m m m m m m letzte Hohe | gesamt
Verein
Moller, Ricarda
1 W 15 (Jg. 1989) |O O O O X0 XXX 1,60 |1 2.
TUS Jena m
Bohnert, Viktoria 1,63 |- 1.
2 W 15 (Jg. 1989) |O O O O O O XXX m
TUS Jena
Protokoll “a‘ Wettkampfleiter
Martin Racke l/,o" Werner Hutcher
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